The XELTA2D bags have been designed for crucial
applications where systems are required to be
reliable, flexible, and easy to install. Manufactured
from premium film and with a film thickness of
0.325mm the XELTA2D bags are validated for use in
the biopharmaceutical and
pharmaceutical manufacturing processes. The
XELTA2D bags bring together state-of-the-art design

 substance  Intermediate and final
 product  sampling
Ordering Information
Sr. No.  Bag Size  Part No.
1 50ml XLT2D-BB-A12
2 100ml XLT2D-BC-A12
3 250ml XLT2D-BD-A12
4 500ml XLT2D-BE-A12
5 1L XLT2D-BF-A12
Location Port 1 Port 2
Size ¼” ¼”
Tube Length 150mm 150mm
Tube Material Silicone Silicone
End Connection MPC MPC
Location Port 1 Port 2
Size
Tube Length
Tube Material
End Connection
¼”
150mm
TPE
Luer lock Male
¼”
150mm
TPE
Luer lock Male
Sr. No.  Bag Size  Part No.
6 50ml XLT2D-BB-A13
7 100ml XLT2D-BC-A13
8 250ml XLT2D-BD-A13
9 500ml XLT2D-BE-A13
10 1L XLT2D-BF-A13
Sr. No.  Bag Size  Part No.
11 2L XLT2D-BG-A16
12 5L XLT2D-BH-A16
13 10L XLT2D-BI-A16
14 20L XLT2D-BJ-A16
15 50L XLT2D-BK-A16
Location Port 1 Port 2 Port 3 Port 4
Size 3/8” 3/8” 3/8” ¼”
Tube Length 300mm 300mm 300mm 150mm
Tube Material Silicone Silicone Silicone TPE
End Connection MPC MPC MPC
Luer lock
Male
2L XLT2D-BG-A17
5L XLT2D-BH-A17
10L XLT2D-BI-A17
20L XLT2D-BJ-A17
Sr. No.  Bag Size  Part No.
Location Port 1 Port 2 Port 3 Port 4
Size
Tube Length
Tube Material
End Connection
16
17
18
19
20 50L XLT2D-BK-A17 AQG MPC MPC Luer lock Male
3/8” 3/8” 3/8” ¼”
300mm 300mm 300mm 150mm
Silicone Silicone Silicone TPE
INDIA (HQ)